PROVIDING INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
MINING & INDUSTRIAL
CATALOGUE
WATER TANKERPARTS BIN
BELTCOVER ECODOSE 400
Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.
For our full price list, go to www.gough.com.au/price-list.htm.  Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.

Length: 1,150mm
Width: 1,054mm
Height: 1,215mm
FMAM300.1000
1,000L Cube
Forkliftable and lockable.
Access hatch with hinged,
fixed or removable lid options.
Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.
For our full price list, go to www.gough.com.au/price-list.htm.  Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.
For our full price list, go to www.gough.com.au/price-list.htm.  Prices may be subject to change without notice.
6 7ORDER ONLINE AT SHOP.GOUGH.COM.AU GOUGH PLASTICS MINING AND INDUSTRIAL CATALOGUE
Round Tanks
Part Number Litres Dia Height
FTAN.ST10000 10,000L 2.59m 2.28m
FTAN.ST07500 7,500L 2.25m 2.20m
FTAN.ST05500 5,500L 2.41m 1.52m
FTAN.TL05000 5,000L Tall 1.75m 2.35m
FTAN.ST05000 5,000L Short 2.05m 1.82m
FTAN.ST03000 3,000L 1.60m 1.85m
Round Tanks (Continued)
Part Number Litres Dia Height
FTAN.ST02500 2,500L 1.60m 1.52m
FTAN.ST02000 2,000L Tall 1.10m 2.48m
FTAN.ST01500 1,450L 1.25m 1.32m
FTAN.TL01000 1,000L Tall 0.90m 1.85m
FTAN.ST00600 600L 0.91m 1.27m
600L1,000L Tall1,450L2,000L Tall2,500L3,000L
Slimline Tanks
Part Number Litres Length Width Height
FTAN.SL05000 5,000L Slim 2.60m 1.26m 2.10m
FTAN.SLC05000 5,000L Slim Combo 4.50m 0.90m 1.85m
FTAN.SL03000 3,000L Slim 2.70m 0.85m 2.10m
FTAN.SL02000 2,000L Slim 1.65m 0.79m 2.15m
FTAN.ST01350 1,350L Slim 1.60m 0.75m 1.62m
FTAN.ST00375 375L Oval 1.19m 0.60m 0.79m
5,000L Slim 2,000L Slim 1,350L Slim 375L3,000L Slim5,000L Slim Combo
5,000L Short
5,000L Tall5,500L10,000L 7,500L
The freedom to water your way!